
 

St. Winefride’s Catholic Primary 

Important Dates for January and February   

Please see below some important dates for January and February. 
There may be further events added to our calendar and we will notify 

you, as always, if this happens. Thank you.  

Date  Information/ Event  

Wednesday 8th January  Welcome back to school everyone. 

Monday 13th January  Open The Book Assembly (children only).  

Mr Mills’ clubs start this week.  

Tuesday 14th January   Swimming recommences for children in Year 6—9.30am—10.30am.  

Thursday 16th January  9.15am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Year Six. 

Friday 17th January  9.05am— SHINE Assembly in the school hall for parents and carers of children in Reception class.  

All welcome.   

Monday 20th January  Energy Saving Week 

International Day of Acceptance  

Tuesday 21st January  Swimming for children in Year 6—9.30am—10.30am.  

Thursday 23rd January  9.15am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Year Five.   

Friday 24th January  International Day of Education  

Tuesday 28th January  Swimming for children in Year 6—9.30am—10.30am.  

Thursday 30th January  9.15am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Year Four. 

Friday 31st January  National Hot Chocolate Day  

9.05am— SHINE Assembly in the school hall for parents and carers of children in Year One, All 

welcome.   

Tuesday 4th February  Swimming for children in Year 6—9.30am—10.30am.  

Wednesday 5th February  9.05am—Year 3 Class Assembly—parents and carers welcome  

Thursday 6th February  9.15am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Year Three.  

Friday 7th February NSPCC Number Day 

Safer Internet Day 

9.05am— SHINE Assembly in the school hall for parents and carers of children in Year Two.  All 

welcome.   

Welcome back to school everyone and 

a happy new year to you all.  

I hope you had a wonderful Christmas 

break with family and friends and had 

time to rest and recharge ready for the 

new year.  

We are excited for all of the opportu-

nities that the New Year will bring.  

We do not expect to change any of the above but, in the event that we have to, we will notify you. Thank you for your  

understanding . 



St. Winefride’s Catholic Primary 

Important Dates for January and February   

Date  Information/ Event  

Tuesday 11th February  International Day of Women and Girls in Science  

Promise Day 

Swimming for children in Year Three—a letter will be sent home.  

Thursday 13th February  World Radio Day  

9.15am—12pm—Forest School Session for children in Year Two. 

Friday 14th February   International Book Giving Day 

Valentine’s Day  

We do not expect to change any of the above but, in the event that we have to, we will notify you. Thank you for your  

understanding . 


